Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ARMASOUND RD240
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOUND
ABSORPTION FOR A QUIETER
ENVIRONMENT
• Optimal performance at lower thickness
• Excellent sound absorption behaviour

Typical Sound Absorption Behaviour of ArmaSound RD 240 (ISO 354)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Typical Sound Absorption Values of ArmaSound RD 240
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under typical application conditions. Recipients of this information should, in their own interest and responsibility, clarify with us in due time whether or not the data and
information apply to the intended application area. Armaflex 520 or Armaflex HT 625 Adhesive must be used to guarantee proper installation. Armacell takes every precaution to ensure the accuracy of the data provided in this document
and all statements, technical information and recommendations contained within are believed to be correct. However, Armacell cannot guarantee that the data are 100 % accurate. Furthermore, minor deviations in colour, quality and
dimensions are unavoidable and in most cases do not influence the performance of the product. Armacell expressly disclaims any and all liability in relation to any results obtained or arising from any use of the product or reliance on
such information. No warranty of fitness for any particular purpose, warranty of merchantability or any other warranty, expressed or implied, is made concerning the goods described or the information provided herein. All the statements
and technical information within this document should be read in conjunction with the customer’s own specification. It is the responsibility of the recipient to inform all involved parties about the content of these documents. The described
and recommended methods should be strictly followed. If there is a requirement to deviate from our recommendations, please contact us in advance to discuss possible suitable alternatives. Armacell will not be liable for any claim
resulting from a failure to observe our specification or any other agreed solutions and from non-observance of the customer’s specification.
32020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
ArmaSound RD240 sheets
Code Thickness [mm] Width [m] Length [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-06 6. 1.0. 1.0. 8.
ASD-240-10 ● 10. 1.0. 1.0. 5.
ASD-240-15 ● 15. 1.0. 1.0. 3.
ASD-240-20 20. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
ASD-240-25 ● 25. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
Remark Further dimensions and insulation thicknesses on request.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
ArmaSound RD240 sheets
Code Thickness [mm] Width [m] Length [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-06 6. 1.0. 1.0. 8.
ASD-240-10 ● 10. 1.0. 1.0. 5.
ASD-240-15 ● 15. 1.0. 1.0. 3.
ASD-240-20 20. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
ASD-240-25 ● 25. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
Remark Further dimensions and insulation thicknesses on request.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
ArmaSound RD240 sheets self-adhesive
Code Thickness [mm] Width [m] Length [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-06/A 6. 1.0. 1.0. 8.
ASD-240-10/A 10. 1.0. 1.0. 5.
ASD-240-15/A 15. 1.0. 1.0. 3.
ASD-240-20/A 20. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
ASD-240-25/A 25. 1.0. 1.0. 2.
Remark Further dimensions and insulation thicknesses on request.
ArmaSound RD240 sheets self-adhesive
Code Thickness [mm] Width [m] Length [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-06/A 6. 1.0. 1.0. 8.